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• Low profi le design
• Flush mounts to ceiling or wall as sconce
• Transformer located inside standard 4" junction box
• 277V option available (special order)
• Full range dimming when used with compatible dimmers*
• 50,000 hour rated life
• Color Temp: 3000K
• CRI: 90

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Neo is the one. Employing the latest technology from the television 
and display industry, geometric styled fl ush mounts make a strong 
impression on the ceiling or wall. At a mere 1/2” deep and featuring 
an incredible ambient illumination with uniform light free from 
glare and hot spots. An architectural design for a skylight eff ect or 
create a striking look by mixing sizes. Available in three sizes and 
three styles.

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Die-cast aluminum and white diff user glass 

Light Source: High output LED

Finish: Brushed Aluminum (AL)

Standards: ETL & cETL Damp Location listed, ADA 

Compliant

NEO – model: FM-37

LED Interior & Exterior Ceiling & Wall Mounts

ORDER NUMBER

Width Wattage Voltage
LED

Lumens
Delivered 
Lumens Finish

 FM-3708
 FM-3712
 FM-3718

8”
12"
18”

16.5W
25W
48W

120V
965

1940
2990

575
1135
1775

AL Brushed Aluminum

Example: FM-3718-AL
For 277V special order add an “F” before the � nish: FM-3718F-AL
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